Features
◆ CB4M is a powerful control box designed for home bed, care bed, and other furniture
applications. It is able to drive up to 4 actuators, and can operate with rechargeable
batteries as an option. There are four versions in this series as CB4M, CB4M-S,
CB4M-B, and CB4M-P.
◆ Main applications：homecare, furniture
◆ Input voltage：110V AC 60Hz, 230V AC 50Hz
◆ Output voltage：24V DC

CB4M-S
CB4M-B
Ordering Key
CB4M
CB4M—□□□—24—□—□—CG—□□□□□—□
Input Voltage
110：110V AC
230：230V AC
Output Voltage
24：24V DC
Number of Handset
1：for 1 handset
2：for 2 handsets
Number of Motors
2：for 2 actuators
3：for 3 actuators
4：for 4 actuators
Charger Function
Options
BA：With Battery
HC：Compatible to FD60 with crank function (Max. for 3 actuators)
BA-HC：With Battery & Compatible to FD60 with crank function (Max. for 3 actuators)
Power Cord
(Blank)：Fixed type
D：Detachable AC power cord
CB4M-S
CB4M-S—□□□—24—1—4—4SY—□
Input Voltage
110：110V AC
230：230V AC
Output Voltage
24：24V DC
Number of Handset
1：for 1 handset
Number of Motors
4：for 4 actuators
Options
4SY：Synchronization for 4 actuators
Power Cord
(Blank)：Fixed type
D：Detachable AC power cord
CB4M-B
CB4M-B—□□□—24—1—□—□□□—□
Input Voltage
110：110V AC
230：230V AC
Output Voltage
24：24V DC
Number of Handset
1：for 1 handset
Number of Motors
3：for 3 actuators
4：for 4 actuators
Options
3SY：Synchronization for 3 actuators